
 
 

Eastlake Event Schedule 2024/2025 
(Dates are Subject to Change) 

First Day of School: July 24, 2024 (Minimum Day)  
Curriculum Nights: Grades 1st – 6th July 31, 2024: 2 Presentations (5:00 and 5:30) 

PTA Association 
Meetings Location: MPR 

@ 5pm 

PTA Board Meeting 
Board members @ 5pm 

School Site Council 
Meetings 

ELAC Meetings 
(Families of English Learners) 

Safety Committee 

Thursday, August 22 
Thursday, January 23 

Thursday, May 22 
*Elections 

 
 
 

* Paid PTA members are 
invited to attend every 

association meeting 

Tuesday, August 13 

Tuesday, September 10 

Tuesday, October 8 

Tuesday, November 12 

Tuesday, December 10 

Tuesday, February 11 

Tuesday, March 11 

Tuesday, April 8 

 

 

August 21 
September 11 

October 30 
November 20  
December 11 

January 29  
March 12 
April 23 
May 21 

*All meetings start at 3:00pm  

August 23 
November 15 

January 24 
April 18 

 
*All Meetings start at 8:30am 

August 27 
November 19 

January 28 
May 13 

 
PTA Community Events  

Quarter 1 
PTA Community Events  

Quarter 2 
PTA Community Events  

Quarter 3 
PTA Community Events  

Quarter 4 
Packet Pick-up!   
Monday, July 22, 5-6pm 
Handles Ice Cream Fundraiser: 
Wednesday, August 14th 5pm – 8pm 
Fall Picture Day: 
Wednesday, August 14th 
Pizza with the Principal: 
Thursday, August 22  5:30pm  
Movie Night (Title TBD): 
Friday, August 30th, 7pm 
Fun Run Kick-off: 
Monday, August 26th  
Fun Run: 
Thursday, September 13 
Book Fair: 
September 17-19 

Fall Picture Day Make-ups:  
Wednesday, October 16 - TBC 
Fall Festival: 
Saturday, October 19, 4-7pm 
Red Ribbon Week:  
October 23rd- October 31st, 2024 
Costume Parade:  
October 31, at 8:30am 
Veteran’s Breakfast: 
Thursday, November 8th, 7:30am 
Coffee with the Principal: 
Friday, November 15th, 8:30am  
Holiday Shop:  
December 2 -6  

Pizza with the Principal: 
Thursday, January 24, 5:30pm  
Glow Dance Party:  
Friday, January 31st, 5-7pm 
Spring Pictures: 
Wednesday, February 12 
Read Across America:   
March 3 – March 7th 

Talent Show: 
Friday, March 14th  
Promotion Pictures- 6th grade/Kinder 
Wednesday, March 12th 
Book Fair: 
March 18 - 20 

 

Coffee with the Principal: 
Friday, April 18h, 8:30am 
Teacher Appreciation Week:   
May 5- May 9h 



 


